	 
	140
	
	141
	

	
	139
	
	142
	

	
	138
	
	143
	

	
	137
	
	144
	

	
	136
	
	145
	Bartłomiej Kwiatek

	Aleksandra Miazga
                                Wałach
	135
	
	146
	Bartłomiej Kwiatek
Wałach

	Barbara Siwkowska
                                 Klacz
	134
	
	147
	Bartłomiej Kwiatek
Wałach

	Agnieszka Ciurzyńska
                                 Klacz
	133
	
	148
	Nikola Chokoszewska
Klacz

	Zuzanna Dębowska
                                     Klacz
	132
	
	149
	Michalina Lewandowska
Wałach

	Aleksandra Jeszka
                                     Klacz
	131
	
	150
	Amelia Juchnik
Wałach


STAJNIA NR 8
[image: ]
image1.png




